
Additional Tools and Kits
Retail
Part No.

Figure
No. Contents

Conductive Velcro Band Made of Nylon, Coated on Inside with Conductive Carbon
Standard Solder Aid Tools
T-5, T-6, T-7 Star Drivers; Cover Opener, Security Driver, 0 Point Phillips, Panel Opener
100W, 5/16” Long Life Tip, Double Insulated, Comfort Handle
Spare Parts Tube, Mini Hammer, Flash Light w/Batteries, 3-piece Mini Phillips Screwdriver
Set, Slip Joint Pliers, 4-piece Square Bit (#0, #1, #2, #3), 1 Socket Adapter, 2 Sets of 5-piece
Sockets: (3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”) and (5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm), Knife, 
6’ (2m) Measuring Tape, 3-way Ratchet Driver, 3-piece Mini Flat Screwdriver Set, 2-piece
Phillips Blade Bit (#1, #2), Comes in Vinyl Case
1 Socket Adapter, Soldering Iron, IC Inserter 14-16 Pin ICS, 4-piece Precision Screwdriver,
Reverse Action Tweezer, Curved Scribe/Scraper, 5” Long Nose Pliers, Mini box, IC
Extractor, Solder Sucker, Extension Bar, 10-piece Bit Set, Solder Reel, 10 Cable Ties, 6”
Adjustable Wrench, 3-claw Part Retriever, 4-1/2” Diagonal Pliers, 8” Crimp Tool, 9-piece
Hex Key, Tweezers, 3-way Ratchet Driver, 2 Sockets: (3/16”, 1/4”), Blow Molded Case
Spare Parts Tube, IC Inserter 24-28 Pin ICS, 1/4” Nut Driver, #1 Phillips Screwdriver, 1/8”
Flat Screwdriver, 1/4” Flat Screwdriver, 5” Long Nose Pliers, Mini Reverse Action
Tweezers, Scraper/Wire Brush, Scribe/Fork, Solder Sucker, Solder Iron, 8” Wire
Stripper/Crimper, IC Extractor, 3/16” Nut Driver, #0 and #2 Phillips Screwdrivers, 3/16” Flat
Screwdriver, T-10/T-15 Star Driver, Tweezers, 3-claw Part Retriever, Curved Scribe/Scraper,
Heat Sink, Solder Reel, 6” Adjustable Wrench, Vinyl Zippered Case
Spare Parts Tube, 1/8” Flat Screwdriver, Tweezers, Cleaner/Anti-static, 3.5” Disk Driver
Cleaner, 1 Reversible Star Bit Driver, 2 Reversible Slotted/Phillips Blade Bit: (3/16” #1 and
1/4”  #2), Reversible Handle, 4-1/2” Diagonal Pliers, Cleaning Tools, Cleaning Paper, 5.25”
Disk Drive Cleaner, #0 Phillips Screwdriver, 5” Long Nose Pliers, Cleaning Water, Cleaning
Swabs, 3/16” and 1/4” Nut Bits, Vinyl Zippered Case

No. of
Pieces

1
6
7
1

19

53

26

19

12-6960
12-6962
12-6964
12-6966
12-6968

12-6970

12-6972

12-6974

1
2
3
4
5

6

7

8

Anti-static Wrist Strap
Soldering Aid Kit
Cellular Phone Tool Kit
Soldering Iron
Multi-media PC Cleaning Kit

Electronic Hobby/Professional Tool Kit

R & D/PC Master Tool Kit

Electrical Service/PC Cleaning Tool Kit

Description

Fig. 4Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3 Fig. 5

Fig. 6 Fig. 7 Fig. 8

NEW TOOLS & TOOL KITS
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
384 Phone (815) 316-9080 • Fax (815) 316-9081

To
ol

s

sseverson
Line

sseverson
Line

sseverson
Line

sseverson
Line

sseverson
Line

sseverson
Line

sseverson
Line

sseverson
Line

sseverson
Line

sseverson
Line


