

NEW TOOLS & TOOL KITS





Additional Tools and Kits

Retail Part No.	Figure No.	Description	Contents	No. of Pieces
12-6960	1	Anti-static Wrist Strap	Conductive Velcro Band Made of Nylon, Coated on Inside with Conductive Carbon	1
12-6962	2	Soldering Aid Kit	Standard Solder Aid Tools	6
12-6964	3	Cellular Phone Tool Kit	T-5, T-6, T-7 Star Drivers; Cover Opener, Security Driver, 0 Point Phillips, Panel Opener	7
12-6966	4	Soldering Iron	100W, 5/16" Long Life Tip, Double Insulated, Comfort Handle	1
12-6968	5	Multi-media PC Cleaning Kit	Spare Parts Tube, Mini Hammer, Flash Light w/Batteries, 3-piece Mini Phillips Screwdriver	19
			Set, Slip Joint Pliers, 4-piece Square Bit (#0, #1, #2, #3), 1 Socket Adapter, 2 Sets of 5-piece Sockets: (3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8") and (5mm, 7mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm), Knife, 6' (2m) Measuring Tape, 3-way Ratchet Driver, 3-piece Mini Flat Screwdriver Set, 2-piece Phillips Blade Bit (#1, #2), Comes in Vinyl Case	
12-6970	6	Electronic Hobby/Professional Tool Kit	1 Socket Adapter, Soldering Iron, IC Inserter 14-16 Pin ICS, 4-piece Precision Screwdriver, Reverse Action Tweezer, Curved Scribe/Scraper, 5" Long Nose Pliers, Mini box, IC Extractor, Solder Sucker, Extension Bar, 10-piece Bit Set, Solder Reel, 10 Cable Ties, 6" Adjustable Wrench, 3-claw Part Retriever, 4-1/2" Diagonal Pliers, 8" Crimp Tool, 9-piece Hex Key, Tweezers, 3-way Ratchet Driver, 2 Sockets: (3/16", 1/4"), Blow Molded Case	53
12-6972	7	R & D/PC Master Tool Kit	Spare Parts Tube, IC Inserter 24-28 Pin ICS, 1/4" Nut Driver, #1 Phillips Screwdriver, 1/8" Flat Screwdriver, 1/4" Flat Screwdriver, 5" Long Nose Pliers, Mini Reverse Action Tweezers, Scraper/Wire Brush, Scribe/Fork, Solder Sucker, Solder Iron, 8" Wire Stripper/Crimper, IC Extractor, 3/16" Nut Driver, #0 and #2 Phillips Screwdrivers, 3/16" Flat Screwdriver, T-10/T-15 Star Driver, Tweezers, 3-claw Part Retriever, Curved Scribe/Scraper, Heat Sink, Solder Reel, 6" Adjustable Wrench, Vinyl Zippered Case	26
12-6974	8	Electrical Service/PC Cleaning Tool Kit	Spare Parts Tube, 1/8" Flat Screwdriver, Tweezers, Cleaner/Anti-static, 3.5" Disk Driver Cleaner, 1 Reversible Star Bit Driver, 2 Reversible Slotted/Phillips Blade Bit: (3/16" #1 and 1/4" #2), Reversible Handle, 4-1/2" Diagonal Pliers, Cleaning Tools, Cleaning Paper, 5.25" Disk Drive Cleaner, #0 Phillips Screwdriver, 5" Long Nose Pliers, Cleaning Water, Cleaning Swabs, 3/16" and 1/4" Nut Bits, Vinyl Zippered Case	19